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A = .100 [2.54] X No of Positions 
B = .100 [2.54] X No of Spaces 

A = .156 [3.96] X No of Positions 
B = .156 [3.96] X No of Spaces 
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hOuSINg wITh IDC CONTACT
.100" & .156" CENTERLINE

mTD SERIES

.772
[19.60]

.331
[8.40]

.272
[6.90]

.571
[14.50]

MTD-A-07-D-1

Optional Cover

Optional Cover

MTD-AC-XX

MTD-BC-XX

MTD-A 
.100" CENTERLINE

MTD-B 
.156" CENTERLINE

Available wire sizes: 22, 24, 26 & 28 AWG.

Available wire sizes: 18, 20, 22, & 24 AWG.

MTD-B-07-B-1

MTD-A-04-D-1
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